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Jubilejni 50. plavalni miting  KRŠKO 2021

13. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
19.6.2021 - 12:55

Rek. SLO deklice (12-13) 28.91 PERENIČ Pika Kamnik 11.7.2015
Rek. SLO ml.deklice (11 in mlajše) 31.80 LOTRIČ Maja Kranj 25.7.2014

Točk: FINA 2021

Rojen rezultat točke

D+C

1. AGREŽ Ariana 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 36.94 289
2. ŠKAPER Ajda 10 PK Ribnica 39.24 241
3. TANKO Polona 10 PK Ribnica 39.72 232
4. OBERŽAN Mojca 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 40.44 220
5. KUNŠTIĆ Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 43.55 176
6. ČEPON Lana 10 PK Ljubljana 43.90 172
7. DOMIČ Ivona 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 44.18 169
8. BERČAN Ana 10 PK Ljubljana 46.51 144
9. OBERŽAN Špela 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 46.65 143

10. GARTNER Tricija 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.82 142
11. MILINKOVIĆ Mia 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 47.89 132
12. VOGA Liu 11 PK Radovljica 48.21 130
13. ZORE Pia 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 49.12 123
14. KOŠIR Zoja 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 49.65 119
15. VALANTIČ Mojca 11 PK Nova Gorica 50.45 113
16. KNEZ Iva 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 52.15 102
17. POTNIK Manja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 52.18 102
18. HADŽIAHMETOVIĆ Merala 10 PK Ljubljana 52.82 98
19. BORIŠEK Noemi 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 53.79 93
20. KADIVNIK Manca 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 54.27 91
21. ELSNER Carolina 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.75 75
22. SLAPŠAK Vita 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 58.43 73

C

1. AGREŽ Ariana 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 36.94 289
2. ŠKAPER Ajda 10 PK Ribnica 39.24 241
3. TANKO Polona 10 PK Ribnica 39.72 232
4. OBERŽAN Mojca 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 40.44 220
5. ČEPON Lana 10 PK Ljubljana 43.90 172
6. BERČAN Ana 10 PK Ljubljana 46.51 144
7. MILINKOVIĆ Mia 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 47.89 132
8. HADŽIAHMETOVIĆ Merala 10 PK Ljubljana 52.82 98
9. SLAPŠAK Vita 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 58.43 73

D

1. KUNŠTIĆ Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 43.55 176
2. DOMIČ Ivona 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 44.18 169
3. OBERŽAN Špela 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 46.65 143
4. GARTNER Tricija 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.82 142
5. VOGA Liu 11 PK Radovljica 48.21 130
6. ZORE Pia 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 49.12 123
7. KOŠIR Zoja 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 49.65 119
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8. VALANTIČ Mojca 11 PK Nova Gorica 50.45 113
9. KNEZ Iva 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 52.15 102

10. POTNIK Manja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 52.18 102
11. BORIŠEK Noemi 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 53.79 93
12. KADIVNIK Manca 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 54.27 91
13. ELSNER Carolina 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.75 75

Odprto

1. POJE MIHELIČ Lana 08 PK Ribnica 31.88 450
2. RIHTER MEDOŠ Mija 05 PK Koper 32.46 426
3. KRIŽAN Mia 08 PK Ribnica 34.61 351
4. ADAMIČ Hana 08 PK Ribnica 36.56 298
5. AGREŽ Ariana 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 36.94 289
6. ŠKAPER Ajda 10 PK Ribnica 39.24 241
7. ROZINA Brina 07 PK Rudar Trbovlje 39.71 232
8. TANKO Polona 10 PK Ribnica 39.72 232
9. VALEK Zala 09 PK Neptun Celje 39.79 231

10. OBERŽAN Mojca 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 40.44 220
11. LAVRIČ Tinkara 07 PK Rudar Trbovlje 40.90 213
12. NOVAK Tia 08 PK Ribnica 41.73 200
13. KUNŠTIĆ Maša 11 PK Ljubljana 43.55 176
14. ČEPON Lana 10 PK Ljubljana 43.90 172
15. DOMIČ Ivona 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 44.18 169
16. BERČAN Ana 10 PK Ljubljana 46.51 144
17. OBERŽAN Špela 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 46.65 143
18. GARTNER Tricija 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 46.82 142
19. MILINKOVIĆ Mia 10 PK Rudar Trbovlje 47.89 132
20. VOGA Liu 11 PK Radovljica 48.21 130
21. ZORE Pia 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 49.12 123
22. KOŠIR Zoja 12 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 49.65 119
23. VALANTIČ Mojca 11 PK Nova Gorica 50.45 113
24. STARC Taja 09 PK Ribnica 51.89 104
25. KNEZ Iva 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 52.15 102
26. POTNIK Manja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 52.18 102
27. HADŽIAHMETOVIĆ Merala 10 PK Ljubljana 52.82 98
28. BORIŠEK Noemi 11 PK Rudar Trbovlje 53.79 93
29. KADIVNIK Manca 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 54.27 91
30. ELSNER Carolina 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 57.75 75
31. SLAPŠAK Vita 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 58.43 73
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